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Expert - 0-200 2Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 2A Tom Buxton Helensville KTM 200 XC 432 432 430 900 222 2416

2 5B Jake Wightman Auckland KTM 200 XCW 475 445 452 914 246 2532 4.80 % 4.80 %

Expert - 201-Open 2Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 2B Callan May Auckland Yamaha YZ250 X 412 423 421 847 213 2316

2 3 Hamish Macdonald Christchurch Sherco SE-R 300i 423 418 420 848 215 2324 0.35 % 0.35 %

3 5A Simon Lansdaal Cambridge Husqvarna TC250 422 441 428 889 227 2407 3.93 % 3.57 %

4 12A Jake Whitaker Wellington Husqvarna TE300 458 454 445 889 227 2473 6.78 % 2.74 %

5 6 Freddie Milford-Cottam Auckland KTM 250 EXC 451 455 457 908 230 2501 7.99 % 1.13 %

6 13A Josh Hunger Stratford Husqvarna TE300 478 451 451 915 232 2527 9.11 % 1.04 %

7 3A Mackenzie Wiig Napier Beta RR300 479 445 448 922 230 2 2624 13.30 % 3.84 %

8 7A Ashton Grey Cambridge Yamaha YZ250 X 431 455 446 911 299 2 2642 14.08 % 0.69 %

9 12B Carl Steadman Auckland Yamaha YZ250 461 476 463 921 238 20 2 2679 15.67 % 1.40 %

10 10B Bradley Lauder Rotorua KTM 300 EXC 473 472 465 943 239 3 2742 18.39 % 2.35 %

11 6A Jacques Bakkenes Christchurch Beta RR250 503 502 486 1009 246 4 2946 27.20 % 7.44 %

12 11 Rob Fraser Rangiora Beta RR300 551 532 530 1073 265 8 3351 44.69 % 13.75 %

Expert - 0-300 4Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 2 Liam Draper Auckland Husqvarna FE250 394 401 396 822 203 2216

2 9 Chris Birch Auckland KTM 250 XC-F 426 409 411 848 207 2301 3.84 % 3.84 %

3 4 Brad Groombridge Taupo Suzuki RMZ250 411 419 421 851 211 2313 4.38 % 0.52 %

4 6B Adrian Smith Mokau Yamaha YZ250 FX 429 426 452 895 216 2418 9.12 % 4.54 %

5 5 Brendon Imlig Taupo KTM 250 XC-F 482 465 463 960 231 2 2701 21.89 % 11.70 %

6 12 Tyler Mills Paekakariki KTM 250 XC-F 478 472 473 985 237 2 2745 23.87 % 1.63 %

7 7 Josh Christiaans Mosgiel KTM 250 XC-F 471 467 469 948 251 5 2856 28.88 % 4.04 %

8 9B Tausten Gibbs Auckland Husqvarna FE250 470 470 515 953 243 70 6 3021 36.33 % 5.78 %

Expert - 301-Open 4Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 3B Angus Macdonald Christchurch Sherco SE-R 300i 428 417 417 860 212 2334

2 1A Chris Power Hamilton Honda CRF450 424 426 427 872 221 2370 1.54 % 1.54 %

3 1B Cody Davey Taumaranui Yamaha WRF450 445 452 478 952 273 1 2650 13.54 % 11.81 %

Expert - Veteran 40+ By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 13 Dougy Herbert New Plymouth Husaberg TE300 458 462 460 911 235 2526

2 7B Rob Howe Thames KTM 250 EXC 470 463 475 928 233 20 2589 2.49 % 2.49 %

3 4B Kevin Archer Te Awamutu KTM 300 XC 475 457 474 938 245 2 2689 6.45 % 3.86 %

4 10A Phil Singleton Hamilton Husqvarna FE250 469 458 462 931 231 3 2701 6.93 % 0.45 %

5 4A Warren Laugesen Napier Beta RR300 480 475 475 968 243 2 2741 8.51 % 1.48 %

6 8B Raymond Lempriere Ngaruawahia KTM 300 EXC 553 550 535 1080 264 6 3282 29.93 % 19.74 %

7 8A Gordon Sandilands Taupo KTM 250 Freeride 612 540 527 1077 278 10 3534 39.90 % 7.68 %

8 11B Stephen White Outram KTM 300 EXC 581 616 560 1126 278 9 3611 42.95 % 2.18 %

9 1 Kelvin Bakkenes Christchurch Husaberg TE300 555 533 601 1139 279 11 3657 44.77 % 1.27 %

10 13B Grant Herbert New Plymouth Husaberg TE300 624 605 605 1151 308 8 3693 46.20 % 0.98 %


